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Marine Reserves

Te Kura Moana
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Auckland team




Te Kura Moana
The school of the ocean

EMR Goal

To raise awareness,
understanding and
support for marine
conservation
throughout Aotearoa
through dynamic
experiential education
opportunities
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Encourage the ethic of Kaitiakitanga
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How do we achieve this? FS=S8
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Darryl Torckler
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_Eully_ Funded School Programmes
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Marine Biodiversity e
Presentation e e
B Local Marine Environment

Action Workshop

Learn to Snorkel in the
Pool

Action Project Marking




New Mountains to

Sea programme
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School Camps and Snorkel NCEA
Standards
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Snorkel Days

EMR

Te Kura Moana

Experience the wonders of your local
- marine reserve or marine environment! The EMR
e % programme has planned Community Guided Snorkel & Kayak Days around Auckland & Northland.

= We provide free hire of all snorkel equipment and provide experienced snorkel guides to lead your discovery.

= Koha of cash, online or donations of time volunteering are appreciated for all events.
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%Mokohinau Snorkel - Sun 4th Oct << Mangere Kayak - Sat 19th Sept #

Reotahi Snorkel - Sun 6th Dec % Motu Manawa Kayak- Sat 10th Oct

Poor Knights Snorkel - Sat 12th Dec <= % Okura Paddle - Sun 11th Oct #
Reotahi Snorkel - Sat 9th Jan Rotoroa Snorkel - Sat 31st Oct @™«
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Maitai Snorkel - Thurs 14th Jan 4 % Waimahia Kayak - Sun 1st Nov 4
Tapeka Pt Snorkel - Sun 17th Jan & Shakespear Snorkel - Sat 7th Nov
Whananaki Snorkel - Sat 23rd Jan 4 Whangateau Snorkel - Sun 8th Nov &
Reotahi Snorkel - Sun 24th Jan & Torbay Snorkel - Sun 6th Dec %
Waikaraka Kayak - Sat 13th Feb % Waiheke Snorkel - Sat 9th Jan >«
Reotahi Snorkel - Sat 20th Feb # % Te Matuku Paddle - Sun 10th Jan @«
Pataua Snorkel - Sun 21st Feb % Motutapu Snorkel - Sat 16th Jan @«
% Whananaki Paddle - Sun 21st Feb % % Inner Gulf Snorkel - Sun 31st Jan <7<
% Maunganui Snorkel - Sat 13th Mar &>« % Waimahia Kayak - Sat 13th Feb
Kai lwi Day Snorkel - Sat 20th Mar & % Papakura Paddle - Sun 14th Feb

Kai lwi Night Snorkel - Sat 20th Mar &
Hen/Chicks Snorkel - Sat 10th April <=«
Poor Knights Snokel - Sat 15th May <<

Goat Island Snorkel - Sat 13th Mar
* Motu Manawa Kayaks - 17/18th Apr

"
"
Takapuna Snorkel - Sat 6th Mar W
w
»

To book, for weather calls and back up dates

visit www.facebook.com/emr.mtsct or
Www.emr.org.nz or contact info@emr.org.nz VL =
P Vers:on 5 - Updated August

See www.emr o1 0z for up 1o date information

-_ ) (C‘ FOUNDATION Sponsors needed Conservati Auckland <%
Whangarei < )/ for events Council —°2

Get your logo here



Land based




Land-based
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Newest
Auckland
event

Lake Rototoa
Kayak and
Snorkel Day
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Volunteer development




Next steps

e Expand corporate funding

* Expand Mountains to Sea Programme in
schools

e Set up new monitoring project through GIFT
funding

* Develop Auckland rangatahi programme,
modelling off Northland

e Keeping increasing reach!!



Sponsors and partners
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I Canoe & Kayak I
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Auckland

Sea Kayaks

BETWEEN WATERWAYS
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outdoor education camp AUCklanc.l ‘;/.
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Te Kaunihera o Tamaki Makaurall ™
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Tamaki o Tai Tokerau



